Phone 707-778-6311 • Fax 707-778-6401 • E-mail info@schurterinc.com • Website http://www.schurterinc.comSchurter, Inc. • Phone 707-778-6311 • Fax 707-778-6401 •  E-mail info@schurterinc.com • Website http://www.schurterinc.com238
3 CIRCUIT BREAKERS FOR EQUIPMENT
TA45: 2 pole, push button actuated
• Thermal release
• Positively trip-free
The 2 pole, push button actuated version of the TA45 line of thermal
CBE’s can be used for various purposes. Basically it is a CBE for
automatic interruption of overloads with facilities for regular manual

Order code accessories 2 pole, push button actuated
For customer mounting
Order example
AZZ51 Rear cover 2 pole, IP40
AZZ61 Flat gasket for snap-in type, 2 pole, IP54
AZZ62 Flat gasket for snap-in type, 3 pole, IP54
AZZ63 Flat gasket for screw-on type, 2 pole, IP54
AZZ05 Screw-on cover, 2 pole, IP65
AZZ71 Locking device black, 2 pole, safety-lock type
AZZ72 Locking device yellow, 2 pole, safety-lock type
AZZ73 Locking device grey, 2 pole, safety-lock type
AZZ81 Locking device black, 3 pole, safety-lock type
AZZ82 Locking device yellow, 3 pole, safety-lock type
AZZ83 Locking device grey, 3 pole, safety-lock type
Available accessories
2 pole version with auxiliary contact2 pole version
•
• •
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
Snap-in type Flange type Snap-in type Flange type
AZZ05
AZZ51
AZZ61
AZZ62
AZZ63
AZZ71
AZZ72
AZZ73
AZZ81
AZZ82
AZZ83
Schurter, Inc. • Phone 707-778-6311 • Fax 707- 778-6401 •  E-mail info@schurterinc.com • Website http://www.schurterinc.com 245
3 CIRCUIT BREAKERS FOR EQUIPMENT  TA45, 2 POLE
Quick connect terminals
Basic type
Undervoltage release, remote trip release
Mechanical lock-out latch
8
(4
.5
)3
.5
2.
8 2 7
5.5
2
8
(4
.5
)3
.5
2
2.
5
5.3
59
50
22
26.7 8.4
23.7
44.1